PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-414-002

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

55x124
GRANT
9-4-5 E SI YELLOW SPGS N OF

. DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-27-9]
10-29-97
3-30-98
11-15-05

MC KENZIE PAUL M & BETTY A
MC KENZIE BETTYA

FABER JAMES S TRUSTEE

LITTERAL ERIN
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE

SP NO FEE

SP 16,500

SP 47,900
SP 10,000




